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Technische parameters

Type toebehoren/
onderdelen

Toebehoren
Onderdeel
dl

d2

d3

h1

h2

Overig

Ja
Nee
14
22
26
4
36

Technische specificatie

Fabory Boorbus kraag Lang
DIN 172 A 14,0 MM

Artikelnummer F3687.140.001
Merk -

UBB 240201697101
UNSPSC 27110000

EAN 8715493116511
PKG. van 1 Alleen volledige

verpakkingen

Standaarden

Technische tekening
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